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2024 EVENT CALENDAR

YEAR-AT-A-GLANCE

FEBRUARY
1/8-2/12
2/3 
2/7 
2/9 
2/10 
2/11
2/14 
2/16 
2/17 
2/17 
2/21 
2/24 
2/28 

Valentine’s Day ETW
Winter Farmer’s Market
Yoga + Beer
Gateway Art Stroll
Winter Farmer’s Market
Urban Flea Market
Yoga + Beer
Salt Lake City Live - Winter Edition Concert
Winter Farmer’s Market
Salt Lake City Live - Winter Edition Concert
Yoga + Beer
Winter Farmer’s Market
Yoga + Beer

MARCH
3/2 
3/6 
3/9
3/10
3/13
3/16
3/20
3/23
3/27
3/30  

Winter Farmer’s Market
Yoga + Beer
Winter Farmer’s Market
Urban Flea Market
Yoga + Beer
St. Patrick’s Day Parade + Celebration 
Yoga + Beer 
Winter Farmer’s Market
Yoga + Beer
Winter Farmer’s Market

JANUARY
1/3 
1/6
1/10
1/13
1/14
1/17
1/19
1/20
1/24
1/27
1/31 

Yoga + Beer
Winter Farmer’s Market 
Yoga + Beer
Winter Farmer’s Market 
Urban Flea Market
Yoga + Beer
Gateway Art Stroll 
Winter Farmer’s Market 
Yoga + Beer
Winter Farmer’s Market 
Yoga + Beer

APRIL
4/12-5/10
4/3
4/4
4/6
4/10
4/13
4/14
4/16
4/19
4/20
4/22
4/28

Mother’s Day ETW
Yoga + Beer
Spring Crosswalks Painted
Winter Farmer’s Market
Yoga  + Beer
Winter Farmer’s Market
Urban Flea Market
Spring Installation of Color Rain
Gateway Art Stroll - Spring Art Shop Unveil
Winter Farmer’s Market 
Earth Day Social Media Giveaway
Maker’s Hive Market

MAY
5/5
5/5
5/17
5/18
5/20
5/23
5/26
5/30

Bohemian Bum Farmer’s Market
Outdoor Urban Flea Market
Gateway Art Stroll
Bark at the Moon - Humane Society Fundraiser
Carry The Load Bus
Sunset Yoga - Kickoff
Maker’s Hive Market
Sunset Yoga

JUNE
6/1
6/1
6/2
6/6
6/9
6/13
6/19
6/20
6/21
6/27
6/29-6/30

Pride Crosswalks Painted
Multicultural Ethnic Dance Festival
Bohemian Bum Farmer’s Market
Sunset Yoga
Outdoor Urban Flea Market
Sunset Yoga
Juneteenth Festival
Sunset Yoga
Gateway Art Stroll
Sunset Yoga
SLC Pride Festival

JULY
7/1
7/1
7/4
7/7
7/11
7/14
7/18
7/19
7/25
7/27-7/28

Summer Installation of Color Rain
Summer Crosswalks Painted
4th of July Celebration
Bohemian Bum Farmer’s Market
Sunset Yoga
Outdoor Urban Flea Market
Sunset Yoga
Gateway Art Stroll
Sunset Yoga
Urban Arts Festival

AUGUST
8/1
8/4
8/8
8/11
8/15
8/16
8/17-8/18
8/22
8/30

Sunset Yoga
Bohemian Bum Farmer’s Market
Sunset Yoga
Outdoor Urban Flea Market
Sunset Yoga
Gateway Art Stroll
Utah Beer Festival
Sunset Yoga
Utah World Fashion Week Market

SEPTEMBER
9/1
9/7
9/8
9/14-9/15
9/22

Bohemian Bum Farmer’s Market
Hispanic Heritage Festival
Outdoor Urban Flea Market
Festa Italiana
Makers Hive Market

OCTOBER
10/5
10/6
10/12
10/13
10/15
10/22
10/24
10/29

Giant Pumpkinpalooza
Bohemian Bum Farmer‘s Market
Maker‘s Hive Market
Outdoor Urban Flea Market
Yoga + Beer - Kickoff
Yoga + Beer
Zero Gravity Summit
Yoga + Beer Halloween Glow Flow

NOVEMBER
11/1
11/5
11/9
11/10
11/12
11/15
11/16
11/16
11/19
11/23
11/26
11/30

Holiday Giveaway ETW
Yoga + Beer
Winter Farmer‘s Market
Urban Flea Market
Yoga + Beer
Art Stroll - Holiday Art Shop Unveil
Winter Farmer‘s Market
Lights On! Tree Lighting
Yoga + Beer
Winter Farmer’s Market
Yoga & Beer
Winter Farmer’s Market

DECEMBER
12/3
12/7
12/8
12/10
12/14
12/17
12/20
12/21
12/28
12/31

Yoga + Beer
Winter Farmer‘s Market
Urban Flea Market
Yoga + Beer
Winter Farmer‘s Market
Yoga + Beer
Gateway Art Stroll 
Winter Farmer‘s Market
Winter Farmer’s Market
Last Hurrah! NYE Celebration


